ABSTACT OF SUMMARY

Sl. No. Description Amount (in Rs.) Amount (in words) Annexure

1 ARM WORK(Civil)-Non-Residential

71,85,447.00

Annexure –I

2 ARM WORK(Civil)-Residential Annexure –II

3 MANPOWER
25,14,374.00

Annexure –III

Total (in figures) Rs. 96,99,821.00

Total (In words)  :  Rs. Ninety-six lakh ninety-nine thousand eight hundred twenty-one  only.

NOTE :

1. Quantities may vary as per the site condition. But Payment shall be made as per actual execution of work at site.

2. Rates quotes shall be firm and fixed and are inclusive of cost of manpower, material, machinery tools, plant and taxes/duties, etc.